
Match	
1 Tour Match	

2 Tour

1 BINETRUY	Pascal 1,128 T2 1,061 T3 1,09 14 10 BCMO	Moulins
2 LENFANT	Gérard 1,035 T3 1,017 T2 1,03 14 9 BCVI	Vichy
3 VERON	Patrick 0,964 T1 0,875 T2 0,92 12 6 BCMO	Moulins
4 FOULTIER	Jacky 0,965 T1 0,821 T2 0,89 11 6 ASMB	Montmarault
5 LECROIX	Francis 0,819 T3 0,758 T1 0,79 14 7 BSC	Clermont
6 FORCE	Stéphane 0,886 T2 0,614 T1 0,75 6 7 BSC	Clermont
7 SIVADE	Gérard 0,788 T2 0,664 T1 0,73 11 5 ASMB	Montmarault
8 GRIFFON	Gilles 0,689 T1 0,669 T2 0,68 9 5 ASMB	Montmarault
9 DORTET	Alain 0,640 T1 0,628 T2 0,63 12 7 BCVI	Vichy
10 BEE	Jean-Luc 0,658 T3 0,569 T2 0,61 8 4 BSC	Clermont
11 DENIS	Daniel 0,585 T1 0,553 T2 0,57 5 5 ASMB	Montmarault
12 BARSE	Bruno 0,560 T3 0,540 T2 0,55 4 6 BCVI	Vichy
13 FAURE	Élie 0,584 T1 0,478 T2 0,53 3 6 BSC	Clermont
14 FOURNIER	Claudius 0,518 T1 0,477 T2 0,50 6 4 BCMO	Moulins
15 CAUCHY	Alain 0,451 T2 0,428 T1 0,44 4 5 BCMO	Moulins

NOM

1 BINETRUY	Pascal 12 21 340 341 10 0,99 BCMO	Moulins
2 LENFANT	Gérard 12 18 331 341 9 0,97 BCVI	Vichy
3 VERON	Patrick 12 18 326 367 8 0,88 BCMO	Moulins
4 LECROIX	Francis 12 17 292 395 7 0,73 BSC	Clermont
5 DORTET	Alain 12 14 257 407 7 0,63 BCVI	Vichy
6 FOULTIER	Jacky 12 13 299 371 6 0,8 ASMB	Montmarault
7 SIVADE	Gérard 12 13 281 403 6 0,69 ASMB	Montmarault
8 BEE	Jean-Luc 12 12 237 403 4 0,58 BSC	Clermont
9 GRIFFON	Gilles 12 9 234 393 5 0,59 ASMB	Montmarault
10 DENIS	Daniel 12 9 236 419 5 0,56 ASMB	Montmarault
11 FORCE	Stéphane 8 6 187 250 7 0,74 BSC	Clermont
12 FOURNIER	Claudius 12 6 184 397 4 0,46 BCMO	Moulins
13 BARSE	Bruno 8 4 141 256 6 0,55 BCVI	Vichy
14 CAUCHY	Alain 8 4 121 275 5 0,44 BCMO	Moulins
15 FAURE	Élie 8 3 136 258 6 0,52 BSC	Clermont

NOM

1 BINETRUY	Pascal 12 21 340 341 10 0,99 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
2 LENFANT	Gérard 12 18 331 341 9 0,97 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
3 LECROIX	Francis 12 17 292 395 7 0,73 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
4 FORCE	Stéphane 8 6 187 250 7 0,74 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
5 VERON	Patrick 12 18 326 367 8 0,88 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
6 BEE	Jean-Luc 12 12 237 403 4 0,58 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS
7 SIVADE	Gérard 12 13 281 403 6 0,69 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
8 DENIS	Daniel 12 9 236 419 5 0,56 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
9 CAUCHY	Alain 8 4 121 275 5 0,44 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
10 FOULTIER	Jacky 12 13 299 371 6 0,8 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
11 DORTET	Alain 12 14 257 407 7 0,63 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
12 GRIFFON	Gilles 12 6 234 393 5 0,59 AMICALE	SPORTIVE	MONTMARAULTOISE	BILLARD
13 BARSE	Bruno 8 4 141 256 6 0,55 BILLARD	CLUB	VICHY
14 FOURNIER	Claudius 12 6 184 397 4 0,46 BILLARD	CLUB	MOULINS
15 FAURE	Elie 8 3 136 258 6 0,52 BILLARD	SPORTIF	CLERMONTOIS

Les	5	premiers	de	ce	tableau	participeront	donc
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	à	la	finale	de	District	qui	aura	lieu	le	26	janvier	2020	à	Moulins
La	moyenne	est	calculée	de	la	manière	suivante

Points	cumulés	des	2	meilleurs	tours
Divisés	par	les	reprises	cumulées	des	2	meilleurs	tours

Classement	final	sur	les	3	tours	-	(Point	match/moyenne/série)

CLUBS

CLASSEMENT DE QUALIFICATION

1 Bande R2  -   2019 - 2020
Réalisé d'après la moyenne/série des 2 meilleurs Tours
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Classement	final	FFB	Sportif		???????
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Classement	Définitif				1	Bande	R2
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